- GRUPO

N | INTERBUS

RUTAS CIUDAD REAL - TOLEDO

Toledo

Burguillos de Toledo
Ajofrin

Sonseca

Orgaz

Los Yébenes
Fuente del Fresno
Malagén

Fernan Caballero
Peralvillo

Ciudad Real

8:00
8:15
8:25
8:35
8:50
9:00
9:25
9:35
9:40
9:50
10:05

10:30

12:00

16:00

17:30

17:30

20:00

Ciudad Real
Peralvillo

Fernan Caballero
Malagon

Fuente del Fresno
Los Yébenes
Orgaz

Sonseca

Ajofrin

Burguillos de Toledo
Toledo

14:00
14:15
14:25
14:30
14:40
15:05
15:15
15:30
15:40
15:50
16:05

15:45

16:15

17:45

17:45

19:15




