

RUTAS CIUDAD REAL - TOLEDO

Sentido vuelta	LMXJV*	LV(*)	SDF	LMXJV (*)	S(*)	DF
Toledo	7:00	8:00	10:30	16:00	17:30	20:00
Burguillos de Toledo		8:15				
Ajofrin		8:25				
Sonseca		8:35				
Orgaz		8:50				
Los Yébenes		9:00				
Fuente del Fresno		9:25				
Malagón		9:35				
Fernán Caballero		9:40				
Peralvillo		9:50				
Ciudad Real	8:30	10:05	12:00	17:30	19:00	21:30

Sentido ida	LMXJV*	SDF	LV(*)	S(*)	LMXJV (*)	DF
Ciudad Real	7:00	8:45	14:00	15:45	16:15	17:45
Peralvillo			14:15			
Fernán Caballero			14:25			
Malagón			14:30			
Fuente del Fresno			14:40			
Los Yébenes			15:05			
Orgaz			15:15			
Sonseca			15:30			
Ajofrin			15:40			
Burguillos de Toledo			15:50			
Toledo	8:30	10:15	16:05	17:15	17:45	19:15